
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
230 
238 
222 
200 
205 
219 
242 
228 
287 
215 
288 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Louis Hartmann 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Rayan Koreishi 
Marc Tannous 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ethan Rilstone 
Yuvraj Mehta (N) 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

10 
8 

Best Tm 
43.321 
43.394 
43.588 
43.633 
43.644 
43.656 
43.670 
43.768 
43.885 
44.361 
44.972 

Diff 

0.073 
0.267 
0.312 
0.323 
0.335 
0.349 
0.447 
0.564 
1.040 
1.651 

Gap 

0.073 
0.194 
0.045 
0.011 
0.012 
0.014 
0.098 
0.117 
0.476 
0.611 

Last Tm 
43.321 
43.512 
43.800 
43.869 
43.686 
43.830 
43.670 
43.891 
44.535 
44.515 
45.195 

Total Tm 
7:13.065 
7:23.578 
7:25.149 
7:25.901 
5:59.057 
7:21.016 
7:19.507 
7:18.306 
7:25.490 
7:33.174 
7:36.179 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:00:00 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:16:00 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 15:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
230 
200 
222 
242 
238 
205 
219 
228 
287 
288 

215 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Louis Hartmann 
Rayan Koreishi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Marc Tannous 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Yuvraj Mehta (N) 

Ethan Rilstone 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

10 

Best Tm 
43.251 
43.620 
43.604 
43.597 
43.462 
43.552 
43.626 
43.641 
43.386 
44.702 

44.072 

Total Tm 
12:21.582 
12:27.434 
12:27.872 
12:28.096 
12:28.427 
12:28.870 
12:30.966 
12:31.209 
12:31.366 
12:57.532 

7:28.059 

Diff 

5.852 
6.290 
6.514 
6.845 
7.288 
9.384 
9.627 
9.784 

35.950 

DQ 

Gap 

5.852 
0.438 
0.224 
0.331 
0.443 
2.096 
0.243 
0.157 

26.166 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 215 - DQ - Contravention of Flag Signal. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:00:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.852 

Avg. Speed 

76.584 

Best Lap Tm 

43.251 

Best Speed 

77.242 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:31:27 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
230 
222 
238 
287 
215 
200 
205 
219 
288 

242 
228 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Louis Hartmann 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Kian Krahenbuhl 
Ethan Rilstone 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Yuvraj Mehta (N) 

Rayan Koreishi 
Marc Tannous 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
43.337 
43.563 
43.508 
43.590 
44.255 
43.478 
43.661 
43.672 
44.952 

43.889 
43.659 

Total Tm 
15:05.445 
15:06.760 
15:07.436 
15:08.305 
15:11.517 
15:12.251 
15:12.297 
15:12.993 
15:26.693 

8:13.162 
8:13.199 

Diff 

1.315 
1.991 
2.860 
6.072 
6.806 
6.852 
7.548 

21.248 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.315 
0.676 
0.869 
3.212 
0.734 
0.046 
0.696 

13.700 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result.  
Kart No. 200 - 5 Seconds penalty - Jumpstart 
Kart No. 205 & 219 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push Back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/06/2024 9:00:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.315 

Avg. Speed 

70.104 

Best Lap Tm 

43.337 

Best Speed 

77.089 

Best Lap by 

230 - Adam Elbassiony 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:25:47 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2024 18:25 


